
 
 

STAR POWER: Building Early Literacy  
into Library Programs and Services 

Featuring Saroj Ghoting 
 

9:00 - 9:15 a.m. - Registration 

 

9:15 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 

STAR POWER - Sing, Talk and Read, Play On and Write for Easier Reading: Incorporating ECRR2 into 

Library Programs with Saroj Ghoting 
Explore the workshops associated with the second edition of Every Child Ready to Read® @your library®. This session 

features a demonstration of the centerpiece workshop for parents and caregivers along with a preview of each of four new 

parent and child workshops. There will be an opportunity for hands-on practice and discussion on implementing ECRR2.  

 

12:00 - 1:00 p.m. - Lunch  

 

1:00 - 2:00 p.m. - STAR POWER with Saroj Ghoting, continued. 

Next steps for implementing ECRR2 in Ohio.  

 

2:00 - 3:00 p.m. – Supporting the Five Practices in the Library 
Learn how to incorporate ECRR beyond storytimes and workshops. This session will feature ideas you can adapt to share 

Ready to Read behaviors and skills throughout your library and in your community. 

 

3:00 - 3:15 p.m. - Break  

 

3:15 - 4:15 p.m. - Ohio Ready to Read Presents... 
Discover what Ohio Ready to Ready (ORTR) has to offer you, including the new 'Grab & Go' tabletop literacy stations, 

the revamped ORTR website, an upcoming LSTA grant opportunity to purchase ECRR2, and other resources you can use 

for your early literacy planning. 
 

For those working toward their Ohio Public Librarian re-certification, this workshop counts as 6 contact hours of credit.  

 

For further information about Ohio Ready to Read, contact a member of the ORTR Task Force: 

Krista Tokarz, Cuyahoga County Public Library, ktokarz@cuyahogalibrary.org  

Elaine Betting, Lorain Public Library System, ebetting@lpls.info  

Natalie Fields, Public Library of Cincinnati and Hamilton County, Natalie.Fields@cincinnatilibrary.org  

Marisa Glaviano, Westerville Public Library, mglaviano@westervillelibrary.org  

Janet Ingraham Dwyer, State Library of Ohio, jdwyer@library.ohio.gov  

Carol Mitchell, Greene County Public Library, cmitchell@gcpl.lib.oh.us   

 

 

 

Sponsored by Ohio Ready to Read, a project of the Ohio Library 

Council and the State Library of Ohio. Funded through a grant from 

the federal Institute of Museum and Library Services (IMLS), 

awarded by the State Library of Ohio. 

 
 

 


